
CLOSED HEEL DESIGN

Creates a soft and secure 

fit and inhibits hyperflexion

FINIS, Inc. 

FINISswim.com

USA  925.454.0111 | EU  +359 2 936 86 36

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Z2 GOLD ZOOMERS® | SHORT BLADE SWIM FINS
TECHNICAL / FINSDesigned as durable, short-blade training fins.

#2.35.004

The comfort of natural rubber 

creates a secure fit and inhibits 

hyperflexion. The fluid separator on 

top of the fin helps reduce fatigue. 

The flex box on the bottom of fin 

catches water on the up-kick to 

build muscle. An ideal training fin 

for drill progression.

FLUID SEPARATOR

Allows foot to easily slice through 

water while reducing fatigue 

on the down kick and quads

ANKLE FLEXIBILITY

Increases flexibility and 

range of motion for a 

more efficient kick

TECHNIQUE CHANNELS

Controls the flex of the fin, and 

efficiently propels you forward

1
1

2

2

3

3

US FEMALE

US MALE

SIZE

K12

K12

K12

2-3.5

1-2.5

A

3.5-5

2.5-4

B

5-6.5

4.5-5

C

6.5-8

5.5-7

D

8.5-9.5

7.5-8.5

E

9.5-11

8.5-10

F

11.5-12.5

10.5-11.5

G

12.5-14

11.5-13

H

14-15.5

13.5-14.5

I

EURO 30-32 33-34 35-36 36-37 38-39 40-41 41-43 44-45 45-46 46-48

3 TIPS TO HELP YOU FIND THE RIGHT SIZE

FINIS fins are designed with a slightly narrow foot pocket to ensure a secure,
comfortable fit for optimal performance. 

We recommend sizing up if you are between sizes or have a wide foot.

The fins will mold to your feet over time, like breaking in a new pair of shoes.

Z2 GOLD ZOOMERS® SIZE GUIDE

FLEX BOX

Catches water on the up kick, 

targeting and strengthening 

hamstrings and glutes


