Designed as durable, short-blade training fins.

TECHNICAL / FINS









2 FLUID SEPARATOR
Allows foot to easily slice through water while reducing fatigue on the down kick and quads

CLOSED HEEL DESIGN
Creates a soft and secure
fit and inhibits hyperflexion

## FLEX BOX

Catches water on the up kick, targeting and strengthening hamstrings and glutes

## ANKLE FLEXIBILITY

Increases flexibility and range of motion for a more efficient kick









# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The comfort of natural rubber creates a secure fit and inhibits hyperflexion. The fluid separator on top of the fin helps reduce fatigue. The flex box on the bottom of fin catches water on the up-kick to build muscle. An ideal training fin for drill progression.



DESIGNED IN CALIFORNIA

### **Z2 GOLD ZOOMERS® SIZE GUIDE**

#### 3 TIPS TO HELP YOU FIND THE RIGHT SIZ

- FINIS fins are designed with a slightly narrow foot pocket to ensure a secure, comfortable fit for optimal performance.
- e un or optimal personnance
- We recommend sizing up if you are between sizes or have a wide foot.
- The fins will mold to your feet over time, like breaking in a new pair of shoes.

SIZE	K12	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
US MALE	K12	1-2.5	2.5-4	4.5-5	5.5-7	7.5-8.5	8.5-10	10.5-11.5	11.5-13	13.5-14.5
US FEMALE	K12	2-3.5	3.5-5	5-6.5	6.5-8	8.5-9.5	9.5-11	11.5-12.5	12.5-14	14-15.5
EURO	30-32	33-34	35-36	36-37	38-39	40-41	41-43	44-45	45-46	46-48



